
Meridian High School

WILDCATS
DAY/DATE	 OPPONENT		 TIME
Tuesday, November 7 	 Newton County		 JV Boys: 4:30PM, V Girls: 5:30PM,
			  V Boys: 7:00PM

Thursday, November 9	 Northeast		 V Girls: 5:30PM, V Boys: 7:00PM

Tuesday, November 14	 West Lauderdale		 JV Boys: 5:30PM, V Boys: 6:30PM

Friday, November 17 	 @ Philadelphia 		 V Girls: 5:30PM, V Boys: 7:00PM

Saturday, November, 18 	 @ Lauderdale County Tourney	 TBA 	

Friday, December 1	 Philadelphia		 V Girls: 5:30PM, V Boys: 7:00PM

Tuesday December 5	 @ Northwest Rankin		 V Girls: 5:30PM, V Boys: 7:00PM

Thursday, December 7 	 Southeast 		 V Girls: 5:30PM, V Boys: 7:00PM

Tuesday, December 12 	 Oak Grove 		 V Girls: 5:30PM, V Boys: 7:00PM

Friday, December 15 	 @ George County 	  	V Girls: 5:30PM, V Boys: 7:00PM

Tuesday, December 19 	 Petal 	  	V Girls: 5:30PM, V Boys: 7:00PM

Tuesday, January 2 	 Forest 	  	JV Boys: 4:30PM, V Girls: 5:30PM,
			  V Boys: 7:00PM

Saturday, January 6	 @ Northeast 	  	V Girls: 5:30PM, V Boys: 7:00PM

Tuesday, January 16	 @ Oak Grove 	  	V Girls: 5:30PM, V Boys: 7:00PM

Friday, January 19 	 George County 	  	V Girls: 5:30PM, V Boys: 7:00PM

Tuesday, January 23 	 @ Petal		 V Girls: 5:30PM. V Boys: 7:00PM

Home Games- Bold

2017-2018 Varsity Soccer Schedule


